A05 00000 2056

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	/)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		11/01/8
	Office Use Only	1118



000061395880

11/16/05--01098--015 **77.50

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _ ACS II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
(Name of Limited Partnership)	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: A05000002056	
The enclosed Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership and fee(s) are submilling.	nitted for
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
SUE DEVERSON, CP	
(Name of Person)	
TRIPP SCOTT, PA	₽₩
(Firm/Company)	₹ 200
110 SE 6th ST, 15th FLOOR	表 第
(Address)	

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

SUE DEVERSON, CP at (954) 627-3813
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

FILED

STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1.	The name of the limited partnership as identified	I in the records of the Florida Department of State:			
	ACS II, LIMITED PARTNERS	HIP			
or <u>A</u> (sert limited partnership's Florida document numb tach certificate of limited partnership, affidavit o rtnership filing fees.	per:A05000002056			
2.	The complete name of the entity after filing Stat	ement of Qualification shall be:			
	ACS II, LLLP				
	(Must	include LLLP or L.L.L.P.)		-	
3.	The street address of its chief executive office:	6245 N. FEDERAL HWY., 5th Fi	_OOR		
	(if different from current recorded address):	FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301			
		,	***************************************		
4.	The street address of principal office in Florida (if different from above)	•			
		- 11-1-11-11-1	5 00	05	
			<u> 58</u>	3	
5.	The limited partnership hereby elects to be a limit	ited liability limited partnership.	TASS.		_
6.	The effective date of this filing shall be: as of the date this document is filed wi	ith the Florida Secretary of State		05 NOV 16 PH 12: 39	ון רר כל ביל
	a date later than the time of filing:	·	STATE JOHID	2:39	
7.	The name and Florida street address of the partn	ership's agent for service of process:	D * .	ω	
	EDWARD J. POZZUOLI, ESQ.,				
	c/o TRIPP SCOTT, P.A., 110 SE	6th ST., 15th FLOOR			
	FORT LAUDERDALE	, Florida 33301			
	e execution of this statement as a partner constituein are true.	tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury tha	t the facts stated		
Sig	ned this 10th day of November	2005			
Sig	nature of TWO Partners:	They			
		CIKUS			
Typed or printed names of partners signing above:		Jonathan K. Hage, MGRM of ACS II GP LLC			
		Jonathan K. Hage, Individually			

Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75

CONSENT TO USE OF NAME

We, Jonathan K. Hage and Robert L. Cambo, Members of ACS IGP LLC, on behalf of the General Partner of ACS I, LLLP, consent to allow the name ACS, to be used by ACS II Limited Partnership, a Florida limited partnership, for use as a domestic limited partnership, and for the qualification of ACS II, LLLP, a Florida limited liability limited partnership.

Dated: November 10, 2005

ACS I GP LLC, a Florida limited liability company, general partner of ACS I, LLLP, a Florida limited liability limited partnership

Name: Jonathan K. Hage

Title: Member

and

Name: Robert L. Cambo

Title:\ Member

In the presence of:

375475v:1 980058.0189